
rbauction.co.uk/maltby

Maltby, UK 

3 - 2016, 2014 & 2008 CAT D6T LGP

2 - 2014 CAT 740B

2/3 - 2017 KOMATSU PC360LC-11

1/3 - 2018 KLEEMAN MS15ZS 2 DECK 
CRAWLER 

GROVE GMK4100L 8x6x8

1/3 - 2017 & 2015 KLEEMAN MC110R CRAWLER

Online Timed Auction
12 – 19 June, 2020

Unreserved public auction

More than 10 aggregate screening plants in this auction

All items selling in the online timed auction

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=d6t&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
www.rbauction.co.uk/maltby
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=740b&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/?keywords=pc360lc-11
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=Kleeman%20MS15zs&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=Kleeman%20MC110R&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with high-visibility vest 
and safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosuk

Maltby ENG

Visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Maps, hotels and other local services  

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’

▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 
refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details on our
website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of (a) 10% on 
all Lots selling for £5,000 or less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for 
over £5,000, with a minimum fee of £500 per Lot 

▶ All payments are to be made in Pounds Sterling (£). Accepted 
methods of payment include wire transfer and credit card (where
available). 
We do not accept cash or Letter of Credit.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.

▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom brokers, trucking
companies and directions to the auction site, please check the 
auction details at rbauction.co.uk.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
Domestic Customers:
ING Bank
London, United Kingdom
Iban: GB66 INGB 2388 5920 2767 47
SWIFT/BIC: INGBGB22
Sortcode 23-88-59, Account 20276747

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

▶ International Customers:
ING Bank 
Breda, The Netherlands
Iban: NL03 INGB 0020 2669 52
SWIFT/BIC: INGBNL2A

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

Maltby, UK   
Thursday & Friday – Online Timed Auction
18 – 19 June, 2020
Bidding opens on 12 June 

Tel.: +44 1332 819 700

Auction location:
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Road, 
Maltby S66 7QW, England 

Inspection hours:
8am-5pm
Items must be removed by:
2nd July 2020

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 20202

www.faceboook.com/ritchiebrosuk
www.rbauction.co.uk/app


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

TADANO-FAUN ATF90G-4 8x6x8 TEREX DEMAG AC35L 4x4x4 KOMATSU HD405-7

2 - 2013 VOLVO A30F 1/4 - 2017 VOLVO A30G 6X6 2014 VOLVO ABG6870C PNEUMATIC

2012 VOLVO ABG6870 PNEUMATIC 2015 CATERPILLAR AP300D 1/2 - 2011 CATERPILLAR BB621E

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2007-terex-demag-ac35l-4x4x4-all-terrain-crane?invId=11992009&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-tadano-atf-90g-4-90-tonne-8x6x8-all-terrain-crane?invId=11992007&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-komatsu-hd405-7-rock-truck?invId=11977947&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=a30f&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=a30g&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-volvo-abg-p6870c-pneumatic-asphalt-paver?invId=11975986&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-volvo-abg6870-pneumatic-asphalt-paver?invId=11963070&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-caterpillar-ap300d-pneumatic-asphalt-paver?invId=11975985&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/?keywords=cat%20bb621e
rbauction.co.uk/maltby


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

2014 CAT 980K 2014 CAT 966M 1/3 – CAT 966H

2013 CAT 966K 2015 CAT 950M 2013 CAT 950K WASTE HIGH LIFT

1/2 - 2011 & 2009 CAT 950H 1/2 - 2015 & 2014 VOLVO L150H KOMATSU WA480-6

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-caterpillar-980k-wheel-loader?invId=11913576&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-caterpillar-966m-wheel-loader?invId=11913575&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=966h&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-caterpillar-966k-wheel-loader?invId=11973710&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-caterpillar-950m-wheel-loader?invId=11913571&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-caterpillar-950k-waste-high-lift-wheel-loader?invId=11913574&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=950h&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=l150h&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-komatsu-wa480-6-galeo-wheel-loader?invId=11963207&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2014 CAT 938K ULTRA HIGH LIFT 2015 CAT 938K 2014 CAT 930K ULTRA HIGH LIFT

2011 CAT 930H HIGH LIFT 2015 CAT 930M HIGH LIFT 2014 JCB 437HT HIGH LIFT

1/2 - KOMATSU WA480-5H KOMATSU WA320-5 2015 CAT 914M

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020 5

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-caterpillar-938k-ultra-high-lift-wheel-loader?invId=11913570&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-caterpillar-938k-wheel-loader?invId=11913573&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-caterpillar-930k-ultra-high-lift-wheel-loader?invId=11913568&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-caterpillar-930h-high-lift-wheel-loader?invId=11913566&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-caterpillar-930m-high-lift-wheel-loader?invId=11913569&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-jcb-437ht-high-lift-wheel-loader?invId=11913446&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=wa480-5h&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-komatsu-wa320-5-wheel-loader?invId=11913445&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-caterpillar-914m-wheel-loader?invId=11913567&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
rbauction.co.uk/maltby


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

3/6 - 2017, 2016 & 2014 VOLVO EC300EL 1/4 - 2017 & 2014 VOLVO EC250EL 2/4 – 2017 & 2014 VOLVO EC220EL

3/5 - 2016 & 2014 VOLVO EC140EL 2 - 2013 CAT 314ELCR 2012 HITACHI ZX210LC-3

2017 KOMATSU PC240LC-11 1/2 - 2018 KOMATSU PC210LC-11 2017 KOMATSU PC138US-11

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ec300el&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ec250el&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-volvo-ec220el-hydraulic-excavator?invId=11969563&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-volvo-ec140el-hydraulic-excavator?invId=11963066&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=314elcr&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-hitachi-zx210lc-3-hydraulic-excavator?invId=11925125&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-komatsu-pc240lc-11-hydraulic-excavator?invId=11969566&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=pc210lc-11&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=pc138us-11&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1/2 - JCB JS220LC 1/2 - JCB JS130 3/8 - 2016, 2015 & 2012 CAT 312E

3/11 - 2018, 2017 CAT 308E2 CR 3/5 - 2015, 2014 CAT 305E 5/6 - 2017, 2016, 2015 & 2013 CAT 302.7

2016 CAT MH3022 MOBILE 2017 LIEBHERR LH22 M LITRONIC MOBILE 2014 DOOSAN DX190W-3 MOBILE

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020 7

https://www.rbauction.com/?keywords=js220lc
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=js130&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=312e&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=308e2&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=305e&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=302.7&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-caterpillar-mh3022-material-handler?invId=11913578&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-liebherr-lh22-m-litronic-mobile-material-handler?invId=11975982&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-doosan-dx190w-3-4x4-mobile-excavator?invId=11963072&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
rbauction.co.uk/maltby


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

1/8 - 2013 & 2012 VOLVO ECR88 PLUS 2013 BOBCAT E80 1/3 - TAKEUCHI TB180FR

2014 VOLVO EC55C 1/3 - 2010 KUBOTA KX161-3 ALPHA TAKEUCHI TB153FR

4/5 - 2014 & 2013 JCB 8055 3 - 2013 & 2012 VOLVO ECR48C 2018 KUBOTA U48-4

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ecr88&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=e80&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=tb180fr&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-volvo-ec55c-midi-excavator-5-99-tons?invId=11913564&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=kx161-3&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/takeuchi-tb153fr-midi-excavator-5-99-tons?invId=11921014&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=jcb%208055&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ecr48c&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-kubota-u48-4-mini-excavator-1-49-tons?invId=11963160&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1/2 - 2014 JCB 8030 2/7 - 2015, 2011, 2010 & 2008 KUBOTA KX61-3 3/5 - 2019 & 2016 KUBOTA U27-4

1/3 - 2013 VOLVO EC27C 2013 VOLVO ECR25D 1/12 - 2013, 2012 & 2010 VOLVO EC15C

4 - 2019 KUBOTA U17-3 4 – 2018 KUBOTA U10-3 5/9 - 2018 & 2016 KUBOTA KX008-3

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020 9

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=8030&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=kx61-3&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=u27-4&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ec27c&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ecr25d&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ec15c&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=u17-3&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=u10-3&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=kx008-3&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
rbauction.co.uk/maltby


rbauction.co.uk/contactus 11

rbauction.co.uk/contactus


>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.co.uk

JCB 3CX4T 4x4 2013 JCB 535-125 4x4x4 2013 JCB 540-170 4x4x4

2 - 2011 MANITOU MT732 4x4x4 2 - UNUSED - 2019 MANITOU MT625 2 - 2015 CAT CB24B

3/9 - 2014 & 2013 THWAITES 9T 4x4 2 -2014 HERSTELLER TERRA SELECT W7 PORTABLE

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 18 & 19 June, 2020
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands 15/05 PB/LG

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-jcb-3cx4t-4x4-loader-backhoe?invId=11913498&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=535-125&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-jcb-540-170-4x4x4-telescopic-forklift?invId=11975992&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020231
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=mt732&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=mt625&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=cb24b&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=thwaites%209t&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=hersteller&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Jun%2018%2C%202020
rbauction.co.uk



